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Social Competitions

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 26 Jul 2023 18:30 D1 Needless Disturbance Batamos

Social 7s Wed 26 Jul 2023 18:30 D3 Justice League of Their Own Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 D1 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Needless Disturbance

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 D2 Wildcats Fruit Bowls

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 D3 Hurricanes S7 - Heron's Dynamos

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 02 Aug 2023 18:30 D1 Batamos Justice League of Their Own

Social 7s Wed 02 Aug 2023 18:30 D3 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Needless Disturbance

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 15 May 2024 19:00 D1 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Fruit Bowls

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 15 May 2024 19:00 D2 Hurricanes S7 - Heron's Wildcats
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2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 15 May 2024 19:00 D3 Dynamos Needless Disturbance

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 09 Aug 2023 18:30 D1 Batamos Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

Social 7s Wed 09 Aug 2023 18:30 D2 Justice League of Their Own Needless Disturbance

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 D1 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Hurricanes S7 - Heron's

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 D2 Needless Disturbance Fruit Bowls

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 D3 Dynamos Wildcats

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 23 Aug 2023 18:30 D1 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Needless Disturbance

Social 7s Wed 23 Aug 2023 18:30 D2 Batamos Justice League of Their Own

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 D1 Fruit Bowls Hurricanes S7 - Heron's

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 D2 Wildcats Needless Disturbance

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 D3 Dynamos Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Softball ACT
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Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 30 Aug 2023 18:30 D1 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Batamos

Social 7s Wed 30 Aug 2023 18:30 D2 Needless Disturbance Justice League of Their Own

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 05 Jun 2024 19:00 D1 Needless Disturbance Hurricanes S7 - Heron's

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 05 Jun 2024 19:00 D2 Fruit Bowls Dynamos

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 05 Jun 2024 19:00 D3 Wildcats Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 06 Sep 2023 18:30 D2 Justice League of Their Own Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

Social 7s Wed 06 Sep 2023 18:30 D3 Needless Disturbance Batamos

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 D1 Needless Disturbance Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 D2 Fruit Bowls Wildcats

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 D3 Dynamos Hurricanes S7 - Heron's

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:30 D1 Batamos Justice League of Their Own

Social 7s Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:30 D3 Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes Needless Disturbance

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 D1 Fruit Bowls Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 D2 Wildcats Hurricanes S7 - Heron's
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2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 D3 Needless Disturbance Dynamos

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

Social 7s Wed 20 Sep 2023 18:30 D1 Justice League of Their Own Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

Social 7s Wed 20 Sep 2023 18:30 D3 Needless Disturbance Batamos

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:00 D1 Hurricanes S7 - Heron's Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:00 D2 Fruit Bowls Needless Disturbance

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:00 D3 Wildcats Dynamos

Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Softball ACT

Division Day Time Diamond Home Away

All teams will play in finals.

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:00 D1 Dynamos Hurricanes S7 - Tornadoes

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:00 D2 Needless Disturbance Fruit Bowls

2024 - Social 7s Term 2 Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:00 D3 Hurricanes S7 - Heron's Wildcats
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